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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

1. 
 
Bill Willingham 

 
Betco Scaffold 

 
(713) 899-0982 

 
Bill.Willingham@scaffold.com 

 
2. 

 
Oscar Galvan 

 
GS Advantage USAA, Inc 

 
(210) 771-0720 

 
o_ggalvan@hotmail.com 

 
3. 

 
Derrick Elliott 

 
Vincent’s Roofing 

 
(979) 247-4587 

 
derrick@yahoo.com 

 
4. 

 
Beau Bukowski 

 
Cram Roofing 

 
(210) 694-7815 

  
beau@cramroofing.com 

 
5. 

 
Jim Fulker 

 
WM Jones Construction 

 
(832) 632-2937 

 
mark@wmjonesinc.com 

 
6. 

 
Roger Therkildsen 

 
Hallmark Farrell 

 
(713) 414-3161 

 
RTHERKILDSEN@HALLMARK-GROUP.NET 

 
7. 

 
Dennis Hammond 

 
Sea-Breeze Roofing, Inc. 

 
(713) 643-7997 

 
sbri@seabreezeroofing.com 

 
8. 

 
Melvin McGee 

 
John A. Walker Roofing 

 
(409) 935-5411 

 
mmcgee@jwalkerroofing.com 

 
9. 

 
Richard Goldman 

 
Royal American Services, Inc. 

 
(713) 666-2418 

 
RGOLDMAN@GGRAS.NET 

 
10. 

 
Rick Stafford 

 
Peach State Roofing 

 
(281) 646-8950 

 
Rstafford@peachstateinc.com 

 
11. 

 
Bryant Cope 

 
R.S.I. 

 
(281) 890-1880 

 
BRYANT@RSI-RESTORATIONSERVICES.COM 

 
12. 

 
Mike Buckert 

 
Texas Liquatech Services, Inc. 

 
(713) 225-5325 

 
mike@liquatech.com 

 
13. 

 
Mike Schoeneman 

 
Atlas Universal, Inc. 

 
(713) 695-1626 

 
mikes@atlasuniversal.com 

 
14. 

 
Mike Burns 

 
PRC Roofing 

 
(713) 782-0555 

 
MBURNS@PRCROOFING.COM 

 
15. 

 
Josh Walton 

 
Walton Roofing 

 
(409) 457-5324 

 
jrwalton@waltonroofing.com 

 
16. 

 
Luis Flores 

 
RSI 

 
(281) 890-1880 

 
Luis.flores@rsi-restorationservices.com 

 
17. 

 
Bobby Birkhead 

 
The BBG Group 

 
(832) 330-5929 

 
bobbirkhead@gmail.com 
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